Stratton VA Medical Center Research & Development Committee (R&D)
Membership List
113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208

	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Mollie Shulan, M.D., Chair

	07/24/2010 – 07/24/2011
Voting
	X66033
Mollie.Shulan@va.gov  
	VA Staff Physician/Research Scientist

	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD, ACOS/R&D
	Ex-officio Non-Voting
	X65622
Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov

	
Research Scientist

	Barbara Bates, MA
	Voting
	X65817
Barbara.Bates@va.gov

	Research Scientist

	Donald Higgins, M.D.
	09/14/2009 – 09/13/2012
Voting
	X66373
Donald.Higgins@va.gov
  
	Chief of Neurology/Research Scientist

	Jian Gao, PhD
	Indefinite
Voting
	X67337
Jian.Gao@va.gov

	Biostatistician

	Loretta Malta, PhD

	01/23/2009 – 01/22/2012
Voting
	X65360
Loretta.Malta@va.gov

	VA Staff Psychologist/Research Scientist

	[bookmark: _Hlk153706981]
Terri Wank, Pharm.D. 
	07/23/10 – 07/23/13
Voting
	X65718
Terri.Wank@va.gov

	
VA Pharmacy Representative

	Linda Weiss, MS, FACHE

Donald Stuart
(alternate)
	
Ex-officio, Non-Voting

Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X66731
Linda.Weiss@va.gov 

X66729
Donald.Stuart@va.gov

	
Medical Center Director

Associate Director

	Lourdes Irizarry, MD
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting

	X66731
Lourdes.Irizarry@va.gov

	Chief of Staff

	John Carroll-Barbuto, MPA, LCSW
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X65621
John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov

	
AO/R&D

	Susan Benjamin

	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X65618
Susan.Benjamin@va.gov

	Executive Director
ARI


August 5, 2010


Coordinator: Jessica M. Capeci, X65626, Jessica.Capeci2@va.gov






